



FILE NO.

TITLE

66-26

PURCHASE OF MOBILE TIRE SHREDDER FOR DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

JULY 30, 2026 T JOHNSON

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

BCA

2 CHECKS \$940.00 \$12,500.00

\$276,700.00

INSUFFICIENT BID BOND

**READER
MONITER
RECORDER**

**N PRICE
G ASTON
G HART**

NO ADDENDUMS



FILE NO.

TITLE

68-26

PURCHASE OF GENERAL GM-CHEVY CAR, LIGHT AND MEDIUM DUTY TRUCKS PARTS & LABOR FOR DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

JULY 30, 2026 T JOHNSON

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
--------	------------	-------	----------	-------

VAN DEVERE

CHECK \$5500.00

\$110,000.00

READER
MONITER
RECORDER

N PRICE
G ASTON
G HART

NO ADDENDUMS



FILE NO.

TITLE

65-26

PLUMBING SERVICES FOR DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

JULY 30, 2026 J GILLIAM

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
--------	------------	-------	----------	-------

S.A COMUNALE CO

BOND 5%

\$988,200.00

Y

READER
MONITER
RECORDER

N PRICE
G ASTON
G HART

1 ADDENDUMS



FILE NO.

TITLE

67-26

PURCHASE OF ASPHALT RECYCLE MACHINE FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS

JULY 30, 2026 T JOHNSON

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

BAGELA USA

BOND 5%

\$224,739.39

**READER
MONITER
RECORDER**

**N PRICE
G ASTON
G HART**

NO ADDENDUMS